AC104297.1_ENSG00000213383

1 34

Window:

e STR

NCX
HIP
AMY « CBC

MD

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII = = |A'IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII|
|||||||||||||||| L) |¢.o|||||||||||||||||||||||||||
Qo
©
PP Dlae (A0 Q=
.................................................. )
o =
L ] . [ ] ° A
_ _
— o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



